with complete and incomplete data (maximal wall thickness Z-score: p=0.54; NYHA 

classification: p=0.099). Dropout analysis showed no significant association between 

missingness and clinical variables (p=0.36), suggesting a missing at random mechanism. 

6.4 Results 

6.4.1 Population 

Two-hundred-and-seventeen (217) patients were identified, of whom 3 were excluded due 

to lack of baseline assessment data, and a further 13 were excluded due to <2 follow up 

timepoints. The final study cohort consisted of 201 patients, of whom 155 (77.1%) had a 

diagnosis of NS, 25 (12.4%) NSML, 12 (6.0%) CS, 4 (3.0%) CFCS and 4 (3.0%) NS-LAH.